Rod Choke Inductor
1 外形尺寸Appearance and dimensions (mm)
2 参考焊孔尺寸Reference hole pattern (mm)
26.0
A
B
C ΦE
3 电气特性Electrical characteristics

Part No. A B C D E
Max 1.0 0.5 0.15 Ref.
4R7 8.20 21.0 6.35 1.30 1.70
5R0 8.20 22.5 6.35 1.30 1.70
6R8 7.80 23.0 6.15 1.10 1.50
8R2 7.50 22.0 6.05 1.00 1.40
100 7.30 21.0 5.95 0.90 1.30
150 6.90 20.5 5.75 0.70 1.10
220 6.80 22.0 5.65 0.60 1.00
Part No. Inductance (μH) D.C.R. (mΩ)
Saturation
current (A)
Temperature rise
current (A)
20% Typical Max Typical Typical
ARA0525-4R7M 4.70 4.30 5.60 11.5 15.0
ARA0525-5R0M 5.00 4.50 5.90 11.0 14.7
ARA0525-6R8M 6.80 7.15 9.29 9.50 11.7
ARA0525-8R2M 8.20 8.90 11.6 8.50 10.5
ARA0525-100M 10.0 11.7 15.2 7.50 9.10
ARA0525-150M 15.0 23.3 30.3 6.00 6.50
ARA0525-220M 22.0 37.8 49.1 4.50 5.00